4 n	585		spen Title #0104	44233	17121
<b>ID</b> M	AF	PLICATION	TO EXEMPT A OM REGISTRA	MANUFACT	URED STRUCTURE
EPARTIMENT OF TRAI /ER AND MOTOR VEH XIS LANA AVE., NE SA	LTEN OK 91314		Owner's Certific	ate of Legal Interest フタル	t.
ISTRUCTION Complete	NS: Ball sections. This	s form must be signed old when submitted to	by all interest-holding p	parties and have a Titl	e Report or Lot Book Report attach
that can This forn	not be over 7 days on and Title Report of	or Lot Book Report mu	ust be submitted with yo	our manufactured struct	cture ownership documents and, if t
DESCRIPTION OF	TINGTON DATE				a certified copy of your deed may of Klamath, State
of Oregon	1.	······			
พก กลุกาคร สเ	0 200185585	loi o any many			eds of trust below. Space is provide
Forest P	ss roducts Feder	al Credit Unior	n P.O. Box 1179	Klamath Fall	s, OR 97601
AME AND ADDRES	nber (from assesso		2000-134B Te	ax Lot 10000	
		PROPERTY AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPR	is located on the real pro-	4.2. 因为日本の名称。4.4. 日本の目的な	
			LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFIC	
EAR	MAKE	от 28'		pu2004671	
Forest	ess Products Fede	ral Gredit Unic	on P.O. Box 117		ls, OR 97601
NAME AND ADOR	ess Products Fede	ral Credit Unic	on P.O. Box 117		ls, OR 97601
SIGNATURE OF S	ESS Products Fede ESS SECURED PARTY MOCKEN	eral Credit Unic	on P.O. Box 117	9 Klamath Fal NURE OF SECURED PARTY x Lot 10000	
SIGNATURE OF S Tax Lot Nu	ESS Products Fede ESS ECURED PARTY MODE CAN Imber (from assess to not know the who	eral Credit Unic	DATE 5-13-9 L X ap 3909-13AB Tax anent plate assigned to	9 Klamath Fal	1s, OR 97601
SIGNATURE OF S	Products Fede Products Fede ESS ECURED PARTY MOD C Mon Imber (from assess No not know the who fy that the statement therests have been for	eral Credit Unic	DATE 5-13-9 L (ap 3909-13AB Taz anent plate assigned to	9 Klamath Fal	1s, OR 97601
SIGNATURE OF S SIGNATURE OF S Tay Lot Nu DW9 d UW9 certif security in PRINTED NAME	ESS Products Fede ESS ECURED PARTY MUD Charter Imber (from assess to not know the who fy that the statemen therests have been to of OWNER(S)	eral (Tredit Unic Sor): Code 100 M ereabouts of the perma ents made above are listed. If there are nor	DATE 5-13-9 L X ap 3909-13AB Tax anent plate assigned to	9 Klamath Fal	1s, OR 97601
Tay Lot Nu Tay Lot Nu I/We certif security in PRINTED NAME Brenda	ESS Products Fede ESS ECURED PARTY MODE Characteristic imber (from assess to not know the who fy that the statement therests have been to of OWNER(S) L. Rush CHARGE	eral (redit Unic Sor): Code 100 M ereabouts of the perma ents made above are listed. If there are nor	DATE 5-13-9 L X ap 3909-13AB Tax anent plate assigned to	9 Klamath Fal TURE OF SECURED PARTY K Lot 10000 this vehicle: of my/our knowledge. his by writing "none" i	1s, OR 97601
Tax Lot Nu Tax Lot Nu DWe d UWe certif security in PRINTED NAME Brenda SIGUATURE OF SIGUATURE OF	ESS Products Fede ESS ECURED PARTY MUCLEN Imber (from assess to not know the who fy that the statement therests have been to OF OWNER(S) L. Rush COWNER FOWNER	eral (Tredit Unic sor): Code 100 M ereabouts of the perma ents made above are listed. If there are nor ADDRESS 6912 H ADDRESS	on P.O. Box 117	9 Klamath Fal NURE OF SECURED PARTY & Lot 10000 his vehicle: of my/our knowledge. his by writing "none" i amath Falls, OR	1s, OR 97601
AME AND ADOR SIGNATURE OF S Tax Lot NU Tax Lot NU DWe derive SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE OF SIGNAT	Products Fede Products Fede ESS ECURED PARTY MUCLEN Imber (from assess to not know the who fy that the statement terests have been to terests hav	ADDRESS ADD	on P.O. Box 117	9 Klamath Fal TURE OF SECURED PARTY x Lot 10000 this vehicle: of my/our knowledge. his by writing "none" i amath Falls, OR	1s, OR 97601   Date Date   Juin Date   All liens, deeds of trust, mortgage n the space provided.   97603 TELEPHONE (C   97603 TELEPHONE (C
Tax Lot Nu Tax Lot Nu Tax Lot Nu We certi security in PRINTED NAME Brenda SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE OF	Products Fede Products Fede ESS ECURED PARTY MUCLEN Imber (from assess to not know the who fy that the statement terests have been to terests hav	ADDRESS ADDRESS	on P.O. Box 117	9 Klamath Fal TURE OF SECURED PARTY x Lot 10000 this vehicle: of my/our knowledge. his by writing "none" i amath Falls, OR	1s, OR 97601   Date Date   Juin Juin   All liens, deeds of trust, mortgage n the space provided.   97603 TELEPHONE (Compared to the space provided to the space pr
NAME AND ADOR SIGNATURE OF S Tay Lot Nu Dive d I/We certif security in PRINTED NAME Brenda SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE OF	Products Fede Products Fede ESS ECURED PARTY MUCLEN Imber (from assess to not know the who fy that the statement terests have been to terests hav	ADDRESS ADD	on P.O. Box 117	9 Klamath Fal TURE OF SECURED PARTY x Lot 10000 this vehicle: of my/our knowledge. his by writing "none" i amath Falls, OR	1s, OR 97601   Date Date   Jin Date   All liens, deeds of trust, mortgage n the space provided.   97603 TELEPHONE (C   97603 MAY 2 1 1996
AME AND ADOR SKRATURE OF S Tay Lot NU Tay Lot NU We certif security in PRINTED NAME Brenda SKRATURE OF SKRATURE OF SKRATURE OF SKRATURE OF SKRATURE OF SKRATURE OF SKRATURE OF SKRATURE OF SKRATURE OF SKRATURE OF S SKRATURE OF S	Products Fede Products Fede ESS SECURED PARTY Marchan Character Secure D PARTY Secure D	eral (Tredit Unic Sor): Code 100 M ereabouts of the perma- ents made above are listed. If there are nor ADDRESS 6912 H: ADDRESS 0NLEY MI MELINE for a manufactured SIGNATURE OF DAV OFFICED X	on P.O. Box 117	19 Klamath Fal   NURE OF SECURED PARTY   x Lot 10000   this vehicle:   of my/our knowledge.   his by writing "none" i   amath Falls, OR   Imath Falls, OR   Approved.   Slake   15 calendar days	1s, OR 97601   Date Date   All liens, deeds of trust, mortgage   n the space provided.   97603   TELEPHONE (C   97603   MAY 2 1 1996   MOTER VEHICLES DIVIS
AME AND ADOR Tay Lot Nu Tay Lot Nu Frenda Signature of Signature of	Products Fede Products Fede ESS SECURED PARTY Marchan Imber (from assess to not know the who fy that the statement terests have been torowner(S) L. Rush COWNER CO	ADDRESS 6912 H ADDRESS 6912 H ADDRES	on P.O. Box 117	19 Klamath Fal   NURE OF SECURED PARTY   x Lot 10000   this vehicle:   of my/our knowledge.   his by writing "none" i   amath Falls, OR   Imath Falls, OR   Approved.   Slake   15 calendar days	1s, OR 97601   Date Date   All liens, deeds of trust, mortgage   n the space provided.   97603   TELEPHONE (C   97603   MAY 2 1 1996   MOTER VEHICLES DIVIS   from:   Image: Control of the space
Applicati DATE Applicati DATE CONT CO	Products Fede Products Fede ESS SECURED PARTY Marchan Imber (from assess to not know the who fy that the statement terests have been torowner(S) L. Rush COWNER CO	eral (Tredit Unio eral (Tredit Unio sor): Code 100 M ereabouts of the perma- ents mide above are listed. If thore are nor ADDRESS 6912 H: ADDRESS 6912 H: ADDRESS 6	on P.O. Box 117	19 Klamath Fall   NURE OF SECURED PARTY   x Lot 10000   this vehicle:   of my/our knowledge.   his by writing "none" i   amath Falls, OR   amath Falls, OR   approved.   Slake   15 calendar days   clock AM., at	1s, OR 97601   Date Date   All liens, deeds of trust, mortgage   n the space provided.   97603   TELEPHONE (C   97603   MAY 2 1 1996   MOTOR VEHICLES DIVIS   from:   the   11th   nd duly recorded in Vol.
ADDE AND ADDE SIGNATURE OF S Tay Lot NU Tay Lot NU Tay Lot NU DWe d I/We certif security in PRINTED NAME Brenda SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE OF SIGNAT	Products Fede Products Fede ESS ECURED PARTY March Charles In more (from assess to not know the who fy that the statement terests have been to the owner (S) L. Rush COWNER(S) L. Rush COWNER CO	eral (Tredit Unio eral (Tredit Unio sor): Code 100 M ereabouts of the perma- ents mide above are listed. If thore are nor ADDRESS 6912 H: ADDRESS 6912 H: ADDRESS 6	on P.O. Box 117	19 Klamath Fal   NURE OF SECURED PARTY   k Lot 10000   this vehicle:   of my/our knowledge.   his by writing "none" i   amath Falls, OR   amath Falls, OR   approved.   Slake.   15 calendar days   clock AM., ar   on Page	1s, OR 97601   Date Date   All liens, deeds of trust, mortgage   n the space provided.   97603   TELEPHONE (C   97603   MAY 2 1 1996   MOTOR VEHICLES DIVIS   from:   the   11th   nd duly recorded in Vol.